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M 80

100m
M 30/35

M 45/50

M 75/80

200m
Frauen
M 30
M45
M 55
M 75

400 m
Frauen
M30
M 55

1500m

W35
W 55
M 30
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BSV-Abendsportfest
mit Bacardi-Schnupper-Cup Il

Mittwoch,.8 August 2018 - Jahnkampfbahn

Ergebnisse

. 095 Groneberg, Andreas

. 080 Einfeldt, Theodor
. 010 Lutosch, Dietmar
. 015 Geisler, Gerd

. 050 Dally, Peter

. 136 Tawussi, Frank
. 562 Scholz, Christian

. 095 Groneberg, Andreas
. 077 Heslop, Eric

. 010 Lutosch, Dietmar
. 050 Dally, Peter

. 101 Peitz, Ann-Christin
. 136 Tawussi, Frank

. 077 Heslop, Eric

924 Schélermann, Carsten

. 080 Einfeldt, Theodor

. 101 Peitz, Ann-Christin

. 138 Tawussi, Frank

924 Schélermann, Carsten

. 112 Sundberg, Maria
. 118 Glode, Jutta

. 127 Burmeister, Bernd

64 Jungheinrich

42 Claudius Peters
41 Energie SV
43 SG Haspa

35 SV Signal Iduna

86 TUV Nord
82 SG Haspa

64 Jungheinrich
73 Airbus SG

41 Energie SV
35 SV Signal Iduna

97 Polizei

86 TUV Nord

73 Airbus SG

60 HH-Running/HLV

42 Claudius Peters

97 Polizei
86 TUV-Nord
60 HH-Runing/HLV

79 Laufladen
63 Lufthansa SV
84 Gaden

e

6,9 Sek.

8,2
9,2
9,9

9,6

12,1
13,8

12,8
12,9

18,3
19,7

32,2 Sek.
25,5
27,1
28,9
36,0

80,3
61,0
66,3

5:44,8 Min.
5:40,8
4;44,0



BSV-Abendsportfest — 8. August 2018

1500m
M 50/55 1. 082 Banck, Sonke 67 ERGOsports
2. 032 Rittmeister, Lutz 59 Philips LG
M 65 1. 083 Kozieras, Norbert 50 ERGOsports
2. 053 Stamm, Volker 53 SV Signal Iduna
5000m
F/W30 - 881 Miiller, Heidi 90 HH- Running/HLV
1. 926 Bartholoméaus, Jale 86 Runners World
W 40 1. 203 Banck, Judith 77 ERGOsports
W 55 1. 118 Glode, Jutta 63 Lufthansa SV
Méanner/M30 - 879 Handwerger, Jurgen 86 Laufladen/HLV
1. 925 Gerlach, Malte 84 Gaden
2. 927 Herrmann, Christoph 90 HEK
M 45 1. 536 Bottcher, Dirk 69 Laufladen
M 50/55 1. 032 Rittmeister, Lutz 59 Philips LG
2. 002 Wegmann, Gerhard 67 Airbus SG
M 60 1. 133 Dahms, Claus 57 Runners World
2. 733 Herrmann, Thomas 58 HEK
M 65 1. 083 Kozieras, Norbert 50 ERGOsports
2. 053 Stamm, Volker 53 SV Signal Iduna
M 70 1. 115 Reiske, Gerd 47 Lufthansa SV

Weitsprung

M 35 1. 562 Scholz, Christian 82 SG Haspa
M 50/55 1. 001 Schalkowski, Wolfgang 63 Airbus SG
2. 078 Trumper, Michael 66 Airbus SG
3. 013 Bernzen, Johannes 59 Hochbahn
M 70/75 1. 015 Geisler, Gerd 43 SG Haspa
2. 126 Schwenck, Jorn 44 HSH Nordbank
3. 123 Mauss, Volker 41 Energie SV
M 80 1. 050 Dally, Peter 35 SV Signal Iduna

*= doppelte Weite Standweitsprung

Hochsprung

M 55 1. 013 Bernzen, Johannes 59 Hochbahn
2. 121 Moller, Thomas 63 Airbus SG
Kugel

M 35/ 1. 100 Kosbu, Marco 82 Philips LG

5:26,4 Min.
5:48,1

6:28,3
6:55,9

20:34,5 Min.
24:42.8

21:11,2
22:11,2

19:12,3
19:30,6
22:59,2

20:10,3

20:46,7
21:07,4

19:58,2
20:32,7

23:06,5
25:31,7

26:46,1

3,73 m

4,82*
4,20*
3,86*

3,74*
3,64*
3,48

3,14

1,20 m
1,15

8,08



7,26Kg

BSV-Abendsportfest — 8. August 2018

Kugel
M 50/55 1. 001 Schalkowski, Wolfgang
6 Kg 2. 095 Groneberg, Andreas
3. 121 Méller, Thomas
4. 013 Bernzen, Johannes
M 70 1. 126 Schwenck, Jorn
4 K 2. 035 Horlamus, Klaus
75 1. 127 Eddelbuttel, Manfred
2. 015 Geisler, Gerd
2. 010 Lutosch, Dietmar
4. 006 Baetke, Erich
5. 123 Mauss, Volker
M 80 1. 050 Dally, Peter
3Kg
Speer
Manner 1. 922 Dumser, Christopher
800g
M35 1. 100 Kosbu, Marco
M 45 1. 923 Lender, Thorsten
M 50/55 1. 095 Groneberg, Andreas
700g 2. 001 Schalkowski, Wolfgang
3. 013 Bernzen, Johannes
M 70/75 1. 080 Einfeldt, Theodor
500g 2. 015 Geisler, Gerd
3. 126 Schwenck, Jorn
4. 010 Lutosch, Dietmar
5. 123 Mauss, Volker
M 80 1. 050 Dally, Peter
4009

Bacardi-Schnupper-Cup Il

200 m
Frauen . 045 Hoehn, Katharina
. 131 Togler, Monika

. 214 Kollien, Johannes

. 107 Kaczynski, Patrick

. 389 Brandt, Boris

. 100 Kosbu, Marco

. 192 Held, Andreas

. 247 Scharfenberg, Stefan

Manner

M 50 . 718 Thorborg, Nils
. 051 Scharf, Dietmar

. 353 Petsch, Wolfgang

WN OO WNPE N -

63
64
63
59

44
47

39
43
41
39

Airbus SG
Jungheinrich
Airbus SG
Hochbahn

HSH Nordbank
Polizei

Claudius Peters
SG Haspa
Energie SV
Claudius Peters

412 Energie SV

35

93

82

70

64
63
59

42
43
44
41
41

35

81
57

96
90
82
82
69
77

64
68
60

SV Signal Iduna

ERGOsports
Philips LG

ERGOsports

Jungheinrich
Airbus SG
Hochbahn

Claudius Peters
SG Haspa
HSH Nordbank
Emergie SV
Energie SV

SV Signal Iduna

SG Stern
NDR

ERGOsports
Tchibo
Polizei
Philips LG
Energie SV
Hochbahn

Deutsche Bank
SV Signal Iduna
SV Signal Iduna

11,08 m
8,65
6,97
6,73

8,73
8,01

9,25
8,65
8,24
7,58
6,64

8,31

29,23 m
20,27

30,49

35,63
24,94
15,84

32,69
18,78
18,51
17,92
15,26

18,67

32,7.
38,5

27,9
28,9
29,4
29,6
30,6
31,3

29,8
33,3
36,7



4,
5.

130 Togler, Klaus
299 Holzkamp-Heise, Karl-Heinz
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Bacardi-Schnupper-Cup Il

4 00m

Frauen

Manner

1500m

Frauen

1500m

Manner

5000m

Frauen

Manner

M 50

N  ARWN OO hA WNPE N -

OO0 WNPE

r W IN P

. 045 Hoehn, Katharina
. 131 Togler, Monika

. 214 Kollien, Johannes

. 107 Kaczynski, Patrick

. 100 Kosbu, Marco

. 389 Brandt, Boris

. 192 Held, Andreas

. 247 Scharfenberg, Stefan

. 718. Thorborg, Nils

. 051 Scharf, Dietmar

. 353 Petsch, Wolfgang

. 299 Holzkamp-Heise, Karl-Heinz

130 Togler, Klaus

. 045 Hoehn, Katharina
. 131 Togler, Monika

. 107 Kaczynski, Patrick

. 214 Kollien, Johannes

. 389 Brandt, Boris

. 100 Kosbu, Marco

. 192 Heldt, Andreas

. 247 Scharfenberg, Stefan

. 051 Scharf, Dietmar
. 353 Petsch, Wolfgang
. 299 Holzkamp-Heise, Karl-Heinz

130 Togler, Klaus

. 718 Thorborg, Nils

AWNEFE OOORRWNE NP

. 045 Hoehn, Katharina
. 131 Togler, Monika

. 107 Kaczynski, Patrick

. 214 Kollien, Johannes

. 389 Brandt, Boris

. 192 Held, Andreas

. 100 Kosbhi, Marco

. 247 Scharfenberg, Stefan

. 353 Petsch, Wolfgang

. 718 Thorborg, Nils

. 051 Scharf, Dietmar

. 299 Holzkamp-Heise, Karl-Heinz

81
57

90
96
82
69
82
77

60
64
68
52

52
52

81
57

96
90
82
82
69
77

64
68
60
52
52

81
57

90
96
82
82
69
e

68
60
52
52
64

NDR
Lufthansa V

SG Stern
NDR

ERGOsports
Tchibo
Philips LG
Polizei
Energie SV
Hochbahn

Deutsche Bank
SV Signal Iduna
SV Signal Iduna
Lufthasa SV
NDR

SG Stern
NDR

Tchibo
ERGOsports
Polizei
Philips LG
Energie SV
Hochbahn

SV Signal Iduna
SV Signal Iduna
Lufthansa SV
NDR

Deutsche Bank

SG Stern

NDR

Tchibo

ERGOsports

Polizei

Energie SV
Philips LG
Hochbahn

SV Signal Iduna
Deutsche Bank
SV Signal Iduna
Lufthansa SV

37,3
41,5

81,0 Sek.
90,3

65,1
66,7
67,7
68,6
72,5
75,5

78,7
79,9
86,9
97,3
n.a.

5:58,9 Min.
6:32,0

4:49,8
5:00,3
5:32,7
5:38,2
5:52,1
6:04,0

6:37,1
6:37,4
7:30,2
dnf
n.a.

22:26,3
24:53,1

17:39,2
21:06,8
21:23,6
22:25,5
23:23,3
24:11,3

25:53,6
25:58,4
26:04,4
27:42,1



- 130 Togler, Klaus
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Bacardi-Schnupper-Cup Il — Endstand

Frauen 1
2
Manner 1.
3
4
5
6
M 50

O wWNEF

F.d.R.: LEICHTATHLETIK-AUSSCHUSS

gez. Orlo

. 045 Hoehn, Katharina
. 131 Togler, Monika

107 Kaczynski, Patrick
214 Kollien, Johannes
. 389 Brandt, Boris
. 100 Kosbhu, Marco
. 192 Held, Andreas

. 247 Scharfenberg, Stefan

. 051 Scharf, Dietmar

. 353 Petsch, Wolfgang

. 718 Thorborg, Nils

. 299 Holzkamp-Heise, Karl-Heinz
. 130 Togler, Klaus

52

81
57

90
96
82
82
69
77

68
60
64
52
52

NDR

SG Stern
NDR

Tchibo
ERGOsports
Polizei
Philips LG
Energie SV
Hochbahn

SV Signal Iduna
SV Signal Iduna
Deutsche Bank
Lufthansa SV
NDR

n.a.

Punkte

22
22
15
12

16
15
14
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